## **CONTRACT HISTORY FORM**

Project Name: Maxw	ell Street Sidewalk and Bik	e Lane Projec	t		
Contractor: Marrillia Design and Constructon					
Contract Number and Date:	149-2010 10/19/11				
Responsible LFUCG Division:	Engineerir	ng			
CONTRACT AND CHANGE	ORDER DETAILS				
A. Original Contract Amount:		\$		299,968.21	
Next Lowest Bid Amount: \$347,587.38					
B. Amount of Selected Alternate of	nount of Selected Alternate or Phase:				
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases:		\$.		299,968.21	
). Amended Contract Amount:		\$_		299,968.21	
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:		\$_		8,470.00	2.8% (Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order:		\$_		52,480.53	17.5% (Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount:		\$_		360,918.74	,
<u>SIGNATURES</u>	1				
Project Manager:	Keith Roma	<i>&gt;</i>	Date:_	10/27/4	
Reviewed by:	Rat A But	<u> </u>	Date:	n for fu	
Divísion Director:	MARIAN		Date: _	11/1/11	,